MONTANTI

PROFILI PER PARETI

ARTICOLO

ALTEZZA
(MM)

SPESSORE

LUNGHEZZA
(MM)

50

3000
3500
4000
4500

3000
3500
4000
4500

3000
3500
4000
4500

3000
3500
4000
4500

3000
3500
4000
4500

3000
3500
4000
4500




MONTANTI

PROFILI PER PARETI

ARTICOLO

ALTEZZA
(MM)

SPESSORE

LUNGHEZZA
(MM)

40

3000
3500
4000
4500

3000
3500
4000
4500

3000
3500
4000
4500

3000
3500
4000
4500

3000
3500
4000
4500

3000
3500
4000
4500

3000
3500
4000
4500

3000
3500
4000
4500




PROFILT PER PARETI

ARTICOLO

SPESSORE

LUNGHEZZA
(MM)

L

30
30|
40
40‘
50
40‘
50

ANGOLO 3X3

ANGOLO 3x4

ANGOLO 4x5

ANGOLO L4x5

3000




